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Ansly, E. A. Barron, Thomas W. 5-Feb-1856

Arnold, Francis Aultman, John 24-Dec-1868

Aultman, John Arnold, Francis 24-Dec-1868

Aultman, Zacariah Jordan, P. F. 8-Dec-1868

Bacon, Julia Jackson, Thomas 10-Jul-1870

Barber, Stephen D.Bearden, L. 24-Mar-1870

Barfield, Caraline or Carline Worthy, Jesse 26-Dec-1868

Barnett, Martha L Hatcher, Cicero 9-May-1854

Barron, Thomas W. Ansly, E. A. 5-Feb-1856

Bayemere, George M. Tamer, Mary E. 17-Nov-1859

Bearden, L. Barber, Stephen D.24-Mar-1870

Belevocllin, Amanda Brooks, Samuel 23-Jun-1866

Bell, Dock Rigden, Cathrine 22-Aug-1866

Brooks, Samuel Belevocllin, Amanda 23-Jun-1866

Causey, Martha T. Mallory, A.B. 13-Mar-1868

Chambless, Darcey or Darcas Slocunb, Ellick Feb 1869

Cheaves, Bettie Mcneil, George W. 22-Nov-1853 or Cheves

Childre, Sarah C. Revell, James H. 1-Mar-1857
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Collins, Sarah Everett, Washington 26-Dec-1869

Corbin, C. Preston, James 2-Jul-1870

Corbin, Joe or Jose Manten, Olley 4-Jun-1870

Crooms, Giles L. Land, Milizzy 22-May-1854

Culbreth, Mary Tantoy, Daniel 8-Aug-1868

Dies, G.Henry Sanders, Sarah F. 29-Apr-1869

Duff, Jessie Hutchins, Catherine 27-Jan-1867 or Duffe

Duke, Ageline Weaver, Arin B. 31-Jul-1856

Dun, William Wilder, Nancy A. 5-Jun-1855 or Dum

Everett, Washington Collins, Sarah 26-Dec-1869

Feagan, Lucy Sander, Aron 8-Sep-1866

Feagan, M.E. Johnson, Ira T. 27-Jan-1869

Gibson, Cupid Wallace, Beck 5-Jan-1866

Grant, James Wright, M.J. 31-Dec-1868

Hancock, James M. Thomaston, M.E.A 28-Dec-1870

Harrell, Christiana Jones, Richard 5-Jun-1870

Harris, MaryWebb, Nelson 6-May-1866

Harvy, Joseph Zingler, Eliza18-Mar-1869 or Ziegler

Hatcher, Cicero Barnett, Martha L. 9-May-1854

Hatcher, Sarah A.E. Nichols, Robert H. 29-Aug-1869

Hicks, Elvira Lucas, Frank 7-Mar-1869
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Hortman, Andrew Jenkins, E. 13-Dec-1867

Hunter, Pearce Walker,Harriet 14-May-1870

Hutchins, Catherine Duffe, Jessie27-Jan-1867 or Duff

Jackson, Thomas Bacon, Julia 10-Jul-1870

Jaynor, M.A.E. Walton, O.O. 5-Jan-1867

Jenkins, E. Hortman, Andrew 13-Dec-1867

Johnson, Ira T. Feagan, M.E. 27-Jan-1869

Johnson, Simon Robeson, Sarah E. 27-Dec-1868

Jones, Richard Harrell, Christiana 5-Jun-1870

Jordan, P. F. Aultman, Zacariah 8-Dec-1868

Lucas, Frank Hicks, Elvira 7-Mar-1869

Mallory, A.B. Causey, Martha T. 13-Mar-1868

Manten, Olley Corbin, Joe or Jose 4-Jun-1870

Mathews, Ellen Schofield, R.B. 1-Dec-1868

Mcneil, George W. Cheves, Bettie 22-Nov-1853 or Cheaves

Mills, Martha A. Smith, S. S. 16-Mar-1856

Moncruf, Mary J. Rouland, W.F. 25-Nov-1869

Murchison, A. C. Wilson, S. E. 18-Aug-1859

Nartharp, Elizabeth Smith, William J. 8-Mar-1841

Nichols, Robert H. Hatcher, Sarah A.E. 29-Aug-1869

Parker, Joe Rains, Mariah 16-Jan-1869
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Peurfoy, Jane Riggens, Ellick 27-Dec-1868

Praton, JaneRoss, Clarence 29-Dec-1870

Preston, James Corbin, C. 2-Jul-1870

Rains, Mariah Parker, Joe 16-Jan-1869

Revell, James H. Childre, Sarah C. 1-Mar-1857

Rigden, Cathrine Bell, Dock 22-Aug-1866

Riggens, Ellick Peurfoy, Jane 27-Dec-1868

Roberts, Mary Stephens, George H. 16-Jan-1868

Robeson, Sarah E. Johnson, Simon 27-Dec-1868

Ross, Clarence Praton, Jane 29-Dec-1870

Rouland, W.F. Moncruf, Mary J. 25-Nov-1869

Saint, Milizzy Crooms, Giles L. 22-May-1854

Sander, Aron Feagan, Lucy 8-Sep-1866

Sanders, Mary Ella Stroud, McDade 17-Nov-1870

Sanders, Sarah F. Dies, G. Henry 29-Apr-1869

Schofield, R.B. Mathews, Ellen 1-Dec-1868

Slocunb, Ellick Chambless, Darcey or Darcas Feb 1869

Smith, Georgia J. Worsham, Mitchel 10-Mar-1870

Smith, S. S. Mills, Martha A. 16-Mar-1856

Smith, William J. Nartharp, Elizabeth 8-Mar-1841

Stephens, George H. Roberts, Mary 16-Jan-1868
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Stroud, McDade Sanders, Mary Ella 17-Nov-1870

Tamer, Mary E. Bayemere, George M. 17-Nov-1859

Tantoy, Daniel Culbreth, Mary 8-Aug-1868

Thomaston, M.E.A Hancock, James M. 28-Dec-1870

Walker, Harriet Hunter, Pearce 14-May-1870

Wallace, Becky Gibson, Cupid 5-Jan-1866

Walton, O.O. Jayner, M.A.E. 5-Jan-1867

Weaver, Arin B. Duke, Ageline 31-Jul-1856

Webb, Nelson Harris, Mary6-May-1866

Wilder, Nancy A. Dum, William J. 5-Jun-1855 or Dun

Wilson, S. E. Murchison, A. C. 18-Aug-1859

Worsham, Mitchel Smith, Georgia J. 10-Mar-1870

Worthy, Jesse Barfield, Caraline or Carline 26-Dec-1868

Wright, .M.J. Grant, James 31-Dec-1868

Ziegler, ElizaHarvy, Joseph 18-Mar-1869 or Zingler
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